
WISE GALS
NATHALIA HOLT

Wed, Oct 9, 6:30pm   The Red Scare Explained  Professor Yoshiko Herrera

 Big Read Community Book Discussion

Most of September and October is filled with Big Read events. The Big
Read is our annual series filled with thought-provoking programs and
engaging conversation, all centered around a single book. Other than Oct
1, Nov 16 and Nov 18, the events below delve into topics covered in Wise
Gals, by Nathalia Holt. They also work well as standalone programs, so
please don’t hesitate to attend, even if you are not reading the book!

Mon, Oct 28, 6:30pm   

Thurs, Sept 26, 6:30pm*     French Baking Demo: Macarons  Pastry Chef Nicole Bujewski
*Registration Required. Sign up opens Sept 14.

Mon, Sept 30, 6:30pm Secrets & Spies in the Royal Courts  Carol Ann Lloyd
(She’ll join via Zoom. We'll meet in the library.)

Tues, Oct 15, 1pm The Gender Gap: Economist Claudia Goldin Video & Discussion

Sat, Oct 19, 10am The Cold War & Wisconsin  Chris Sturdevant

Mon, Oct 21, 6:30pm  Author Talk: Nathalia Holt 
(She’ll join via Zoom. We'll meet in the library.)

Thurs, Oct 24, 6:30pm  An evening with Ex-CIA Officer Christina Hillsberg

Sat, Sept 14  Big Read Kick Off!
Book Giveaway Thanks to the Friends of the Library
Speaker: The Global Cold War Professor Andrey Ivanov9:30am 

9am

Tues, Oct 1, 6:30pm Navigating the Federal, State and Local Government Maze
to Benefit You and Your Community  William L. Oemichen, 
Professor of Practice-Law/Local Government Law Educator

 Escape Room   *Registration Required. Sign up opens Sept 14.Oct 17-Oct 30  Times Vary*

BOOK CLUB
1ST TUESDAY OF THE
MONTH, 10AM

WEEKLY 
MAHJONGG
WEDNESDAYS, 1:30PM.

Adult Programs
Sept-Nov 2024

Full details & registration:
www.mhpl.org

WEEKLY 
SPANISH CONVERSATION 
WEDNESDAYS, 6:30PM.

Old Time String Band Concert: The Midwestern Harvesters  
Chirps Smith, Jim Nelson & Fred Campeau

Sat, Nov 16, 10am

Gaelic Harp Concert, Jeff PockatMon, Nov 18, 1pm


